
POWERSHRED® 125i

Professional Strip Cut Shredder with 100% Jam Proof System
For 3-5 users
• 100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs

• SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces

•  SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the
paper entry

•  Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and
powers down after 2 minutes of inactivity

• Extended runtime of 45 minutes for high volume shredding

• Sleek, modern design

•  Shreds 18 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8mm strip
cut particles

• Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs

• 49L pull-out bin for easy emptying

• 2 year full warranty/ 20 year cutter warranty

• SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces

•  SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

125i 18 Strip-Cut 5.8 230 DIN 2 49 L 30-45 mins 2/20 yr
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Authorized dealer 

Don Ruffles Limited
 t.+44(0)845 5555 007 



POWERSHRED® 125i
 Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

125i

EU
UK
CH
ZA

4613001
4613101
4613601
4613501

043859628100 
043859628117 
043859632220 
043859628155

50043859628105 
50043859628112 
50043859632225 
50043859628150

734 x 286 x 532 25.32 832 x 406 x 645 28.36

SafeSense® Technology 
immediately stops shredding when 
hands touch the paper entry 

100% Jam Proof eliminates paper 
jams and powers through tough 
jobs 

SilentShred® Technology 
minimises disruption in shared 
work spaces

Energy savings system reduces 
in-use energy consumption and 
powers down after 2 min of 
inactivity

How the 100% Jam Proof System works: 

The shredder electronically measures paper thickness to 
prevent jams
Watch the light bar while you shred:

  Green-Yellow = within shredder capabilities

  Red = overfeeding, remove excess paper to continue

If a misfeed occurs our 100% Jam Proof System will power 
through it!



POWERSHRED® 125Ci

Professional Cross Cut Shredder with 100% Jam Proof System
For 3-5 users
• 100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs 

• SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces

•  SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the 
paper entry 

•  Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and 
powers down after 2 minutes of inactivity

• Extended runtime of 45 minutes for high volume shredding

• Sleek, modern design

•  Shreds 18 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 38mm cross 
cut particles

• Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs

• 49L pull-out bin for easy emptying

• 2 year full warranty/ 20 year cutter warranty

• SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces

•  SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

125Ci 18 Cross-Cut 3.9 x 38 230 DIN 3 49 L 30-45 mins 2/20 yr
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POWERSHRED® 125Ci
 Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

125Ci

EU
UK
CH
ZA

4612001
4612101
4612701
4612601

043859628032 
043859628049 
043859632237 
043859628094

50043859628037 
50043859628044 
50043859632232 
50043859628099

732 x 280 x 520 26.74 845 x 400 x 645 29.84

SafeSense® Technology 
immediately stops shredding when 
hands touch the paper entry 

100% Jam Proof eliminates paper 
jams and powers through tough 
jobs 

SilentShred® Technology 
minimises disruption in shared 
work spaces

Energy savings system reduces 
in-use energy consumption and 
powers down after 2 min of 
inactivity

How the 100% Jam Proof System works: 

The shredder electronically measures paper thickness to 
prevent jams
Watch the light bar while you shred:

  Green-Yellow = within shredder capabilities

  Red = overfeeding, remove excess paper to continue

If a misfeed occurs our 100% Jam Proof System will power 
through it!


