POWERSHRED® 125i

Professional Strip Cut Shredder with 100% Jam Proof System For 3-5 users

/hredding Machines .co.uk

Don Ruffles Limited t.+44(0)845 5555 007

- 100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs
- SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces

 SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry

 Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after 2 minutes of inactivity

- Extended runtime of 45 minutes for high volume shredding
- Sleek, modern design
- Shreds 18 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8mm strip cut particles
- Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs
- 49L pull-out bin for easy emptying
- 2 year full warranty/ 20 year cutter warranty





SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
125i	18	Strip-Cut	5.8	230	DIN 2	49 L	30-45 mins		2/20 yr



POWERSHRED® 125i

Unique Features



How the 100% Jam Proof System works:

The shredder electronically measures paper thickness to prevent jams

Watch the light bar while you shred:

Green-Yellow = within shredder capabilities

Red = overfeeding, remove excess paper to continue If a misfeed occurs our 100% Jam Proof System will power

through it!



100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs



SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces



SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry



Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after 2 min of inactivity

LOGISTICS

Model Name	Country version	Item Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
125i	EU UK CH ZA	4613001 4613101 4613601 4613501	043859628100 043859628117 043859632220 043859628155	50043859628105 50043859628112 50043859632225 50043859628150	734 x 286 x 532	25.32	832 x 406 x 645	28.36



POWERSHRED® 125Ci

Professional Cross Cut Shredder with 100% Jam Proof System For 3-5 users

• 100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs

• SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces

 SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry

 Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after 2 minutes of inactivity

- Extended runtime of 45 minutes for high volume shredding
- Sleek, modern design
- Shreds 18 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 3.9 x 38mm cross cut particles
- Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs
- 49L pull-out bin for easy emptying
- 2 year full warranty/ 20 year cutter warranty





SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
125Ci	18	Cross-Cut	3.9 x 38	230	DIN 3	49 L	30-45 mins		2/20 yr



POWERSHRED® 125Ci

Unique Features



How the 100% Jam Proof System works:

The shredder electronically measures paper thickness to prevent jams

Watch the light bar while you shred:

Green-Yellow = within shredder capabilities

Red = overfeeding, remove excess paper to continue f a misfeed occurs our 100% lam Proof System will power

If a misfeed occurs our 100% Jam Proof System will power through it!



100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs



SilentShred® Technology minimises disruption in shared work spaces



SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry



Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after 2 min of inactivity

LOGISTICS

Model Name	Country version	Item Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
125Ci	EU UK CH ZA	4612001 4612101 4612701 4612601	043859628032 043859628049 043859632237 043859628094	50043859628037 50043859628044 50043859632232 50043859628099	732 x 280 x 520	26.74	845 x 400 x 645	29.84

